ICON
3/8IN 12PC CHROME MET SHALLOW SOCKET
Item# 58104
UPC: N/A
Part# Description Diagram Ref# Price
17036 3/8IN X 12MM CHROME MET SHALLOW SOCKET S2SM12 Call for Pricing
17039 3/8IN X 13MM CHROME MET SHALLOW SOCKET S2SM13 Call for Pricing
17040 3/8IN X 14MM CHROME MET SHALLOW SOCKET S2SM14 Call for Pricing
17057 3/8IN X 15MM CHROME MET SHALLOW SOCKET S2SM15 Call for Pricing
17058 3/8IN X 16MM CHROME MET SHALLOW SOCKET S2SM16 Call for Pricing
17059 3/8IN X 17MM CHROME MET SHALLOW SOCKET S2SM17 Call for Pricing
17060 3/8IN X 18MM CHROME MET SHALLOW SOCKET S2SM18 Call for Pricing
17061 3/8IN X 19MM CHROME MET SHALLOW SOCKET S2SM19 Call for Pricing
17092 3/8IN X 8MM CHROME MET SHALLOW SOCKET S2SM8 Call for Pricing
17093 3/8IN X 9MM CHROME MET SHALLOW SOCKET S2SM9 Call for Pricing
17094 3/8IN X 10MM CHROME MET SHALLOW SOCKET S2SM10 Call for Pricing
17099 3/8IN X 11MM CHROME MET SHALLOW SOCKET S2SM11 Call for Pricing
Replacement Parts
Parts, prices and availability are subject to change without notice
Please ensure the item number matches the item you purchased Rev 2023.010a